SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT

June-20

YEAR TO DATE
Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference 2019 Increase (Decrease) Difference
MAJOR AIRLINES:
Passengers
Enplaned 50,277 175,917 (125,640) -71.42% 464,434 930,447 (466,013)
Deplaned 53,120 182,378 (129,258) -70.87% 476,662 942,686 (466,024)

TOTAL PASSENGERS 103,397 358,295 (254,898)  -71.14% 941,096 1,873,133 (932,037)

CARGO:  Enplaned 4,953,411 4,910,812 42,599 . 26,335,139 28,233,016 (1,897,877)
Deplaned 7,115,693 6,436,687 679,006 40,657,696 39,527,309 1,130,387
TOTAL CARGO (in Pounds) 12,069,104 11,347,499 721,605 66,992,835 67,760,325 (767,490)

Passenger and Cargo activity reported by individual carriers

MONTHLY AIRCRAFT ACTIVITY

YEAR TO DATE

Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference 2019 Increase (Decrease) Difference

Major Airlines (1,974) -50. 16,019 22,035 (6,016)
Regional Airlines 114 . 4,738 3,789
General Aviation (85) -11. 3,247 3,681
Military 142 706 592
Total Itinerant (1,803) 24,710 30,097

Total Local 464 128.18% 3,125 2,130

TOTAL OPERATIONS (1,339)  -23.32%

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference Increase (Decrease) Difference

Felts Field Operations Total (469) 23,966 31,849

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION



SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT
AIRLINE PASSENGER STATISTICS

June-20

Enplaned

Deplaned

50,277

53,120

2019 Diff % Change 2020 2019 Diff % Change
Alaska 14,695 55,456 (40,761) -73.50% 15,143 58,367 (43,224) -74.06%
American 4,968 10,693 (5,725) -53.54% 5,105 11,095 (5,990) -53.99%
Delta 8,483 47,344 (38,861) -82.08% 9,018 46,251 (37,233) -80.50%
Frontier 1,371 3,365 (1,994) -59.26% 1,359 3,700 (2,341) -63.27%
Southwest 18,036 40,708 (22,672) -55.69% 19,726 43,792 (24,066) -54.96%
United 2,724 18,351 (15,627) -85.16% 2,769 18,953 (16,184) -85.39%
Charter* - - N/A 220 (220) -100.00%

175,917

(125,640)

-71.42%

182,378

(129,258)

-70.87%

Passenger activity reported by individual airlines

Total Passengers for  June, 2020 103,397
Total Passengers for ~ June, 2019 358,295
% Change Versus June, 2019 -71.14%



SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT
June-20
TOTAL PASSENGER TRAFFIC COMPARISON

Percent

difference

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Total Passengers

YTD

299,408

291,899 |
171,517 |
23,843 |
51,032 |
103,397 |

941,096

-47.55%
-92.13%
-84.53%

4.92%
8.35%

-49.76%

285,376
269,411 |
327,030 |
303,142 |
329,879 |
358,295 |
390,254 |
383,350 |
352,494 |
352,436 |
324,713 |
360,540 |

1,873,133

276,824
267,542
327,459
300,371
325,695
358,570
391,420
387,949
324,647
352,028
338,306
347,461

1,856,461 1,

241,898
236,534 |
289,191 |
263,463 |
280,274 |
318,891 |
343,599 |
356,008 |
298,781 |
303,464 |
304,566 |
314,243

630,251

230,576
220,343 |
250,881 |
251,955 |
263,144 |
294,561 |
311,274 |
313,002 |
272,675 |
272,060 |
273,663 |
279,961

1,511,460

225,785
214,933 |
260,984 |
239,603 |
254,499 |
280,098 |
308,500 |
303,403 |
260,439 |
265,563 |
249,256

270,279

1,475,902

COMPARISON OF TOTAL PASSENGERS

400,000 -

350,000

e

N—

Pl P
/\/// ﬁ-%

m

250,000

=

~-

200,000

150,000

\

100,000 |

\

»

\

50,000 -

pd
N —

January

February

March

April

May

T
June July

T T
August September

October

T
November  December

——2020
—4&—2019
——2018
—e—2017

2016

——2015




	Monthly traff report
	Airline Passengers
	Total Passengers chart

